Wild Discovery

Honeymoon in Paris

01 February 2016 —31 October 2016

Special offer: Book your 5 night honeymoon package to Paris
& Wild Discoverv offers vou the Visa for FREE!

Summary
Paris has a timeless familiarity for first-time and

frequent visitors, with instantly recognizable
architectural icons, along with exquisite cuisine,
chic boutiques and priceless artistic treasures.
One of the most splendid clichéd activities in
Paris is without a doubt walking the Champs
Elysees. Then you can stroll from the Arc De
Triomphe to the Louvre Museum, discovering

one of the most visited destinations in the world.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Paris ( economy class)
5-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

Full day orientation tour of Paris including :
Coach tour of the city

Seine River cruise

lunch at the Eiffel Tower

Visa fee

Assistance of our representative in France

Overview

Dates: 01 February 2016 —31 October 2016
Interest: couple

Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude

Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport
Airport taxes & fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket

Optional Tours

City tax

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel Room Type Period

Garden Elysee 4* Classic Room 01/02/16 -
15/02/16 -
19/02/16 -
16/03/16 -
15/07/16 -
01/09/16 -
Prince de Galles 5% Art Deco 01/02/16 -
04/03/16 -
08/02/16 -
27/03/16 -
04/04/16 -
23/04/16 -
09/05/16 -
09/07/16 -
05/09/16 -
21/10/16 -

14/02/16
18/02/16
15/03/16
14/07/16
31/08/16
31/10/16
03/03/16
07/03/16
26/03/16
03/04/16
22/04/16
08/05/16
08/07/16
04/09/16
20/10/16
31/10/16

Per Person

1170
1280
1170
1295
1180
1355
2205
2685
2480
2205
2480
2205
2685
2335
2685
2205

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

o Prices are not valid during fairs and exhibitions

Flight Schedule
From To Flight No
Beirut Paris ME 211
Paris Beirut ME 212

Departure Arrival

07:55
13:40

11:35
18:55

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This
is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: FR-WIN16-SPECIAL PROMO PARIS
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